Date In >XO 2000 17/59	Services. portunion.	MMAY20061917.	51 670
	BET VICES. INVITATION	LANGE AND COLLECT	
The convenience of the state of	Jeb desemption	Date &Timo Completed	. Done by
11c/140:NBB/7MC20007588/4	SAS c-Illing		
Veh No FBN 31417	E-mail (Ajula shis, AlC 2lus)		
001 22672000 16:00	1-Motor Claim Form	10076607001	23/01/202
	I-Motor W/O (Withlist OD 2h	- National Property of the Parket of the Par	10:05
OD TP ! Perpercing Only		1, 17 (411)	10.03
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	t-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	_i	
44 No. 2011 (1974) 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974 1974	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	lo Owner/Wisn	
Proformed Wikep / INC Assign Wikep / QW: (Yol: F	Facet
	5666C. NC(
Owner / Driver: (Tel: ·	
Policy No: () Perloc	d: ()	Cover Type: (.).
Confirmed by : (· Dates,	Tlinei)
		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
The same of the sa	rranty: YES ()/NO()	
Bxccss: (5) Londing: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		
Semination of the seminary of	STATE OF THE PARTY	新国的原理的现在分词	
() Walle-In Guscomar : Customor's Informa	ation strictly Confidential & St	rictly NO refer of repolier.	
() Total Loss Case r to e-mail Insurer U	DRGENTLY	, · .s	
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoicet Y	ES()/NO();T	owing Co: (· , '	•)
	BANA OTO POTA VALONTO MARKEN MARON DA		SAFAMBARADY .
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	CELESCOLO DISTRIBUTE A CAMPAGNO DE LA COMPAÑA LA	Alegania de la constanta de la	THE STATE OF THE S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour	tasy Car ()	1	1050
	tesy Car ()		
2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection	(-)		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000	(-)		-7-:
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upland Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Infary :	(-)		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] 40/ury c	(-)		
(a) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (b) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (10/ur) ((-)		September .
1) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Infury:	(-)		STREET,
(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (2) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Infary)	(-)		is the same
(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (2) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Infary)	(-)		in the same of the
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury :	(-)		Partition of the second
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury :	(-)		
19 QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (a) Upland Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 (a) Injury (J ()	sporting (336);	
Approximate the second of the	J) All Abeldent I 3) DAT Demay A	Sent (2100): 500(210)	
A) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 (ii) (iii) (ii	1) All Acadent 2) DA Darwys A 3) TP1 Youlog Per () PT1 Yollow-Thr	sporting (\$30); INC (\$10); INC (\$	
Approximately Post Repair Inspection (Approximately Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 (Approximately Photo [Repair Inspection \$3000 (Approximately Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 (Approximately Photo [Re	1) Alti Academii 2) DAI Denwye A 3) TPi Yoshow-Te 4) PFi Pollow-Te 5) PFi Pollow-Te 5) PFi Pollow-Te For walnumia ass	sporting (\$30); iNC (\$10); inc (\$10); sour ough Survey (Resurvey) 1; ough Survey (Resurvey) 1; inst the Only (waf 10 Isn 200)	A CONTRACTOR OF STATE
2) QC Check / Pear Repair Inspection 1) Upland Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 1/////// 20///////// 20//////////	1) Alt Acadent 1 2) DA Dannay A 3) PT Towley Pa 4) PT Voltow-The 5) PT Fullow-The For the Image at	sporting (336); seesawani (3100); ING (310) seesawani (310	To the state of th
Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000 Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir	1) Alti Academii 2) DAI Denwye A 3) TPi Yoshow-Te 4) PFi Pollow-Te 5) PFi Pollow-Te 5) PFi Pollow-Te For walnumia ass	sporting (336); seesawani (3100); ING (310) seesawani (3100); ING (310); IN	To the state of th
Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Unjury 1 UA2003822 Ver/Owner: Hatet No: maged Portion:	1) Alt Acadent 1 2) DA Dannay A 3) TP Towley Pa 4) PF Pollow-The 5) PF Pullow-The Forthamhiran 6) Tit Ra-Impact 7) Ni 1 Ma DA 4 1) NTUC Addition	sporting (336); secondari (\$100); ING (310) secondari	To the state of th
2) QC Check / Pear Repair Inspection 1) Upland Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 1/////// 20///////// 20//////////	J) Alt Academil DAI Denwye A STP1 Towley Fe OPT Pollow-The Perulalminate OTH Ra-la paed 7) NI 1 May DA 4 a) NTUC Addition O[12 NSt Cauriesy C NSt Cauriesy C	sporting (336); steermant (3100); INC (310) steermant (3100); INC (310) cough Survey (Resurvey) instillic Only (war 10 Im 200) on 5MRT Survey it Sarvinas:	STATE OF SAME
Applied Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Anjury a Applied Res	J All Academil J DA I Durwy A D) TP 1 Youlog Per O) PT 1 Yellow-The Ecrelalmine are O) Tit Italian DA 4 I) NTUC Addition O[h] NSt Caurtery Co NSt Caurtery Co NSt Caurtery Co NST Courtery Co NST Caurtery Co NST Caur	sporting (330); seesement (3100); INC (310) seesement (3100); INC (310) seesement (3100); INC (310) seesement (3100); se	15 (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (1
Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000 Unjury 1 UA2003822 Ver/Owner: Hatet No: maged Portion:	J All Academil J DA I Durwy A D) TP 1 Youlog Per O) PT 1 Yellow-The Ecrelalmine are O) Tit Italian DA 4 I) NTUC Addition O[h] NSt Caurtery Co NSt Caurtery Co NSt Caurtery Co NST Courtery Co NST Caurtery Co NST Caur	sporting (330); seesement (3100); the (310) seesement (3100); the (310); th	15 (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
- aforesaid,

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/07/2020 17:59
Date Of Accident	22/07/2020 16:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG DICKSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
District St. 12 September 1	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBN3141J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PAUL LEONG CHAN HOU (LIANG ZHENHAO)
NRIC No	SXXXX811D
Email Address	REVENTON_PAUL@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92391154
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92391154
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BAJAJ
Model	PULSAR 200 NS-200CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	RETURNING HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103786906-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PAUL LEONG CHAN HOU (LIANG ZHENHAO)
NRIC No	SXXXX811D
Date Of Birth	23/02/1993
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/08/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92391154
Fax Number	

OTHERS-92391154

REVENTON_PAUL@HOTMAIL.COM

BLK 2 GHIM MOH ROAD Address

#02-230

2

YES

NO

1

NO

NO

270002 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions

DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMQ5666C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI A5

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

VELLAICHAMY PALANIKUMAR

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX408C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

PAUL LEONG CHAN HOU (LIANG ZHENHAO) Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLIGHT INJURY

FBN3141J

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

22/07/2000 1700hr

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GRANDAC Service And over U.S.

I was riding along dickson Road returning home, while along the road, Vehicle
SMQ 5666 (Audi Q5) was infront of meso I have overtake him from the left. As he
did not indicate any signal to turn white I have nide pass his car, he subtonly
Guerre to the Left I will wrote I have have pass his car , he switching
Like my motorcycle-Kesulting in minor scratch onto the
Swerve to the left and hit my motorcycle-Resulting in minor scienth onto the tike and my right foot was signify hit as well. Both Rider and driver exchange
Contact and dilver agree that he would want to dain the insurance.
M.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 1700 hr

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnell's Signature M Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 22 / 07/ 2020 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 460 : 00 (HH:MM
LOCATION: DICK Son Road
DETAILS OF VEHICLE OJVEHICLE NUMBER: PBN 31413 DJINSURANCE COMPANY: Nitus Frome CJPOLICY NUMBER: 5103786906-01
DARE YOU CHANNING WIND PARTY AND PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: Paul Leong Chen Hay
CIADDRESS: Block 2 Ghim Man Road #02-020 5270002
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER Challeding driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SQ30CRID CONTACT: 92371154 C) ADDRESS: Block 2 Ghim Moh Road #02-320 5270002
ODDATE OF BIRTH: (23 / 02 / 1993) (DD/MM/YYYY) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR KOUIDOOR) ODDATE OF DRIVING PASS 21/01/2018 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO))
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR DRAINING / OTHERS
Chicheding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: VEIL CHARLE POLE POLE PROBLEM Q5
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE Who of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME: (Including data of DRIVER'S NAME:
(
-A)

email = Reventon - Paul Chotmail com VIDEO

folicy Ro.	5103786906-01	Vehicle No.	FBN21412		GST Registration No.		
Uncare No.					S1		
lcyhilder Name	PAUL LEGING CHAN HOLE				Pericensidar M/CC	593088110	
educt Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire A.1	Thirt	Lneding		
oract No.(Monie)	93391154	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No (Home)		
nail Andress	neventor_paul@hormail.com	Special Remark			eCode	hig &	
NC:	II No. Yes	TCA.	No. Yes		eCode Reason		
CD Proteston	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10		Provate Hine	No	
W Accident Datelle	22/27/2424 04-04	Acesters Revest Miller Address	West		Anddon Toro	Friday Walland	
ate of Acodem.	23/07/2020 09:58 22/07/2020	Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Time of Accident his mm.	Yes		Azzident Type Classify of Accident	Side Simpe	
aporting Centre	2200772020	Orange Force	16-00		SCH No.	Sequirore	
codent Liscation	ALONG DICKSON ROAD	anange ronce			Euri-HW.		
▼ Total Excess Applicable	ACCOUNT OF STATE OF S						
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Exzess					
Action 1 (pre	10 -200	Mining Con Excess					
O Standard Excess	6.00	19 Standard Excess		10.000			
MO OD Excess	8.00	VIED TF Excess		8.00	Driver is Covered?	Not Covered	
aditional Excess							
ntal OD Excess Agriculte	0.00	Tetal TP Excess Application		0.00			
✓ Renefits							
♥ GST Registered Informat							
ST Registered ST Registration No.	Mo		GST Regist GST Status	ration Date:	Yes		
odification History			(441.35403	Naprices.			
→ Policyholder Halling Add	rota						
Address 1	55K 2 #02-320	Address 2	SHIM MOH ROAD		Address 3	GHIM MOH GREEN	N.
Address 4	SINGAPORE 279003	Address Type	Singapore attaress		Post Civile	370002	
Jrif No.	02-320	Related Policy Number	\$103796906-01				
OI Driver Infu							
Driver Name	MULLEONG CHAN HOU	Driver Type	Main Driver				
annamed onlyer Name		Extract NATE	893046110		Briver 508	23/02/1993	
tagrater Date of Briver License	92701254	Detect Age Contact No.(Office)	27		Driving Experience Contact No.(Home)	0.00	
Contact No (Mobile)	BLX 2 #02-320	Address 2	GHIM MOH ROAD		Address 3	GHDH HOH GREEN	
Address 4	53NGAPORE 270002	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	270002	
Lind for	02-120	5995 885 3995	CAMPBELL PLANTS		Transfer Inc.	1000000	
Dies he own a Singapore	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBN91412		Driver Insurer Company	NTUC	
Registered car?		Secretary and the second	FBN31462		social anamaconomy		
Declaration							
Sreathwayser or Blood Test.	0 mg	Any insury?	Yes o No				
leading?							
tudification History							
Hamilton Hacary							
Claim 001 New							
Claim five: *				ор-нх	Insured PAUL LEGING CHAP	tanua I Insured	993068110
Carri Type T				DD-YO.	Name PAUL LEGING CHAI	Fontact	Navous III
Contact No.(Mobile)				92291154	No. (Home)	No. (Office)	
AHRSHI.				Territoria de la constancia de la consta	70	TP	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Crosil Address				SINTENTON_PAUL BROT	MAIL CI Velvide [FSN31413	Vehicle Number	SMQ5666C
Claim Description				FBN11413 / SMQ5666C	ON 22 34 3026	Name of Preferred	
					11100000000	Workshop	
Preferred Workshop	Drawford Listning Sist at F	eut V					
Battiáck feo. Yes.	Preferred Workshop Disting	Name unknown GIA Receive	ed Y	-	Claim	Dete	The Laboratories wa
Date Registered				23/07/2020 10:04	Close	Received	23/07/2020 00
Regard Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB			
Print AK MITER							
			Save Submit				
Attachment							
-Atlactonent							
*							
Accident No.	M1/209/460	Claim No.		001			
Last Dec. Received	® Yes ○ No	Uplead Date		23/03/2020 10:05			
	Path *			Category *	Confidential On	nency .*	Description
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Seierr	₩ No W Norm		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ ND ▼ Norm		
Choose File: No file chosen			Oear	Please Select	V 80 V North	u •	
Choose File No file choser	0		Orar	Please Select	w NO w Norm	H .	
Choose File No file chosen			Open	Please Select	✓ No ✓ Norm	1 4	
Choose File No file shoser	PI Dz		Ower	Mease Select	✓ NO ✓ Norm	i v	
			1			1110	Send M
Sei-1800 51-10							
Y Attachment List							
	Uplanded Sy/Dele	Category	?	Urgancy	Descripcion		Hey



Directley in New Window | Scan and uptracting

Policy Query

Policy No.
Policy No.
Policy No.
Vehicle No.(For Motor)

PBN31411

Penancial Claim

CongratClaim

Change Language Change Password Log Out

Congrated Password Change Password Ch

Policyholder NRIC

S9306811D

Policyholder Name

PAUL LEONG CHAN HOU

Certificate Number

Policy No.

5103786906-

Select

0

Continue

Search

Product Cover Type

Insured Object

Third Party, FBN3141J FBN3141J 11/09/2019 10/09/2020

Commence Date

Expiry Date

Vehicle